

Adams County microloan fund

Created: 2016

Value: \$1 million

Serving: Adams County Colorado







1888 Sherman St. Suite 530 Denver, CO 80203 p: 303.860.0242 f: 303.860.0409



Purpose:

Provide affordable, flexible loan capital to stimulate the creation and expansion of small businesses in Adams County.

Partners:

Adams County Board of Commissioners, Adams County Economic Development (ACED), North Metro Denver Small Business Development Center (SBDC), and Colorado Enterprise Fund (CEF)

Who can apply:

New or existing businesses that are not able to obtain bank financing and whose primary office or operations are located in Adams County.

Loan Amount: Up to \$50,000*

Loan Term: Varies pending loan use and amount

Loan Uses:

Working capital, equipment, inventory, property improvements, business purchase, commercial real estate

Loan Process:

Online application on CEF website with underwriting and approval following standard CEF processes

How to apply:

Referral by ACED members, banks, SBDC or apply directly at: coloradoenterprisefund.org/apply-for-a-loan-now/

*Larger loan amounts available from CEF through other funding sources

For more information, please contact:

Lewis Hagler | CEF Director of Credit
720.473.4055

lewis@coloradoenterprisefund.org coloradoenterprisefund.org